Product designation
Universal base to
screw fix for
BF09…BF38
Product type designation BFX8901
Mechanical features
Weight g 16
AC coil operating
Rated AC voltage at 60Hz V 24
AC operating voltage
of 60Hz coil powered at 60Hz
pick-up
min %Us 80
max %Us 110
drop-out
min %Us 20
max %Us 55
AC average coil consumption at 20°C
of 60Hz coil powered at 60Hz
in-rush VA 75
holding VA 9
Dissipation at holding ≤20°C 50Hz W 2.5
UL technical data
Rated operational voltage AC (UL) V 600
Dimensions
Certifications and compliance
Certificates
BFX8901
UNIVERSAL BASE TO SCREW FIX BF09-BF38 CONTACTORS
BFX8901
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 2
EAC
ETIM classification
ETIM 8.0
EC002498 -
Accessories/spare
parts for low-
voltage switch
technology
BFX8901
UNIVERSAL BASE TO SCREW FIX BF09-BF38 CONTACTORS
BFX8901
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
2 / 2